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LIVE SUNDAY MASS

MORNING JAZZ

NEWS AND VIEWS
EXERCISE CLUB

LIVE SUNDAY MASS
GROUP WALK
RUMMIKUB

MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR

SENIOR ADVICE DISCUSSION
EVENING MOVIE
CLASICBOARD GAMES
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STAFF KEY

AY=Andrew, Director
D=Dianna

GT=Gail

L= Loretta

B=Brittney

M=Maya

FSD = Food Service Director
All=
| = Independent

Monday

LOCATION KEY
TH=Theater
L=Library
A=Art Room
S=Salon
0C=Courtyard
All Staff EL=Entrance Lounge
R= Resident Room
FL= Front Lawn

PD = Private Dining

RL = Recreation Lounge

Tuesday

DAILY PROGRAMS

2:30 HAPPY HOUR
7:00 MOVIE

*All trips are if weather permits.
*All programs are subject to change.

Change will be reflected on the Daily Board.

Recreation Director will be happy to answer any
questions you may have regarding this calendar.

Wednesday

EXERCISE YOUR MIND
SEPTEMBER GAZETTE
EXERCISE CLUB
GROUP WALK
TWISTED TWISTER
KINGS IN THE CORNER
CASHBINGO
MOVIE MATINEE
HAPPY HOUR
COMEDY CORNER
EVENING MOVIE

Thursday

MUSICENJOYMENT 36
NEWS CURRENTS
EXERCISE CLUB

OUTDOOR SHUFFLEBOARD
GROUP WALK

TRIVIA

MOVIE MATINEE
POKER CLUB

KNITTING CLUB

HAPPY HOUR

PICTIONARY
WORD GAMES

EVENING MOVIE
CASHBINGO

Friday

BAR FITNESS WITH JEFF

MORNING JAZZ

SENIOR ADVICE DISCUSSION
EXERCISE CLUB

RUMMIKUB CLUB

GROUP WALK

JUNK DRAW DETECTIVE
BAR FITNESS WITH JEFF
MOVIE MATINEE
HAPPY HOUR

CASHBINGO

FAMILY FEUD

EVENING MOVIE
ARTWITHMYA

Saturday

MORNING JAZZ
NEWS AND VIEWS
EXERCISE CLUB
GROUP WALK
TEAMVOLLEYBALL
MUSIC CONCERT
CASHBINGO
MOVIE MATINEE
HAPPYHOUR
ICONICHOLLYWOOD COUPLES
EVENING MOVIE

6
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
400
7:00

LABOR DAY/ ROSH HASHANAH
MORNING GAMES
THE ARBORS NEWS
EXERCISE CLUB
MAH JONGG CLUB
LABOR DAY BBQ
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO
HAPPY HOUR
TRIVIALPURSUIT
AFTERNOON VISITS
EVENING MOVIE

7 SHOPPING AT KOHLS

9:30 MUSIC
10:00 NEWSAND VIEWS
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB
10:30 BUS TRIP TO KOHLS
11:00 GROUP WALK

11:00 TRIVIAMASTERS

2:00 DAY AT THE RACES

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE
3:00 HAPPYHOUR

3:45 EDUCATIONAL SERIES: ROSH HASHANAH
6:00 WORD GAME

7:00 EVENING MOVIE

7:00 CASHBINGO

8
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
12:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
400
7:00

EXERCISE YOUR MIND RL
BOGGLE MASTERS RL
EXERCISE CLUB RL
GROUP WALK RL
WIIGAMES RL
YAHTZEE RL
CASHBINGO RL
MOVIE MATINEE TH
HAPPY HOUR RL
NAME THAT SINGER RL L
EVENING MOVIE TH

VETS CHAT WITH PAT

MUSICENJOYMENT 36
THE ARBORS NEWS
EXERCISE CLUB
LEARN GIN RUMMY
GROUP WALK

KINGS IN THE CORNER
MOVIE MATINEE
POKER CLUB
KNITTING CLUB
HAPPY HOUR

VET’S CHAT WITH PAT
PUBTRIVIA

EVENING MOVIE
CASHBINGO
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BAR FITNESS WITH JEFF

MUSICENJOYMENT
GOOD NEWS NETWORK
EXERCISE CLUB

GROUP WALK
SCENICTRAIN RIDES
FARKLE GAME

BAR FITNESS WITH JEFF
MOVIE MATINEE
HAPPY HOUR
CASHBINGO
NIGHTTIME PUTT PUTT
EVENING MOVIE

ART WITH MYA

PATRIOT DAY
MORNING JAZZ
NEWS AND VIEWS
EXERCISE CLUB
GROUP WALK
REMEMBERING 9/1120 YEARS
CASHBINGO
MOVIE MATINEE
HAPPY HOUR
COMEDY CORNER
EVENING MOVIE
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12
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
400
7:00
7:00

GRANDPARENTS DAY
MUSIC MEMORIES

NEWS AND VIEWS

EXERCISE CLUB

LIVE SUNDAY MASS
HOOP TACTOE

GROUP WALK

UNO CARDS
GRANDPARENTS DAY CELEBRATION
MOVIE MATINEE

HAPPY HOUR

ROADSIDE TRIVIA

EVENING MOVIE

CASHBINGO
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9:00
9:30

ASSISTED LIVING WEEK BEGINS

PUZZLES AND PONDERINGS
MUSICENJOYMENT 36
THE ARBORS NEWS
EXERCISE CLUB

MAH JONGG CLUB
CORNHOLETOSS
DRAWING WITH LORETTA
SENIOR BOWLING LEAGUE
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR
AFTERNOON STRETCH
EVENING MOVIE

14 RESIDENT COUNCIL
9:30 MUSICENJOYMENT 36
10:00 RESIDENT COUNCIL
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB

11:00 VOLLEY BALL CHAMPS
1100 GROUP WAL

12:00 Wil GAMES

2:00 DAY ATTHE RACES

200 MOVIE MATINEE
3:00 HAPPYHOUR

4:00 CONCENTRATION PUZZLES
6:00 PUBTRIVIA

7:00 EVENING MOVIE

7:.00 CASHBINGO

15
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
1:15
12:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
400
7:00

VINEYARD TRIP

MUSICENJOYMENT 36 36

THE ARBORS NEWS RL
EXERCISE CLUB RL
GROUP WALK 0C
BUS TRIP TO VINEYARD EL
BEAN BAGTOSS RL
YAHTZEE RL
CASHBINGO RL
MOVIE MATINEE TH ALL
HAPPYHOUR RLALL
SCRABBLE CLUB RLALL
EVENING MOVIE TH |

YOM KIPPUR

MUSICENJOYMENT 36
THE ARBORS NEWS
EXERCISE CLUB
GIANTPONG

GROUP WALK

UNO CARDS
CASHBINGO

MOVIE MATINEE
HAPPY HOUR
SPELLING BEE COMPETITION
CLASSICHANGMAN
EVENING MOVIE
KINGS IN THE CORNER

BAR FITNESS WITH JEFF

MIND GAMES
CONTROVERSIAL NEWS DEBATE
EXERCISE CLUB

WALKING CLUB

BOCCE

THE MORAL OF THE STORY
BAR FITNESS WITH JEFF
MOVIE MATINEE

HAPPY HOUR

CASHBINGO

WORD GAMES

EVENING MOVIE

ART WITH MYA

MUSICENJOYMENT
SENIOR ADVICE DISCUSSION
EXERCISE CLUB
GROUP WALK

PONG BALL
CASHBINGO
MOVIE MATINEE
SATURDAY SOCIAL
WORD BOXES
ROOMVISITS
EVENING MOVIE

19
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
12,00
2:00
2:00
3:00
400
6:00
7:00

LIVE SUNDAY MASS
MUSIC MEMORIES

NEWS AND VIEWS
EXERCISE CLUB

LIVE SUNDAY MASS
GROUP WALK

SCRABBLE CLUB

MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR

WORD SHAKE UP

THREE THIRTEEN CARD GAME
EVENING MOVIE
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WORD GAMES
MUSICENJOYMENT 36
NEWS AND VIEWS
EXERCISE CLUB
SENIOR BOWLING
MAH JONGG CLUB
DRAWING WITH LORETTA
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR
TRIVIALTRIVIA
EVENING MOVIE
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9:30 MORNING JAZZ
10:00 REBUS PUZZLES
10:30 EXERCISECLUB

11:00 GROUP WALK

11:00 TEAMVOLLEY BALL
12:00 LEARN BLACKJACK
2:00 DAY AT THE RACES

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE
3:00 HAPPYHOUR

400 MEMORY SING ALONG
6:00 TWO MINUTE MYSTERIES
7:00 EVENING MOVIE

7:00 CASHBINGO

22 RESIDENT BIRTHDAY PARTY LIVE MUSIC

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
12:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

330

7:00

MUSICENJOYMENT 36

THE ARBORS NEWS
EXERCISE CLUB

PONG BALL

GROUP WALK

20 QUESTIONS

LIVE MUSICWITH ROB & PATTY MEADE
MOVIE MATINEE
RESIDENT BIRTHDAY PARTY
CASHBINGO

EVENING MOVIE

LUNCH AT CHEESECAKE FACTORY

MUSICENJOYMENT 36 36
NEWS AND VIEWS RL
EXERCISE CLUB RL
GROUP WALK 0c
LUNCH AT CHEESECAKE FACTORY RL
POKER CLUB RL
MOVIE MATINEE TH
KNITTING CLUB B

HAPPY HOUR RL
REBUS PUZZLES RL
ROOMVISITS RL
MAD LIBS RL
EVENING MOVIE TH
CASHBINGO RL

26

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
12:00

2:00

2:00

3:00

400

6:00

7:00

LIVE SUNDAY MASS

MUSICENJOYMENT 36
NEWS DISCUSSION
EXERCISE CLUB

LIVE SUNDAY MASS
GROUP WALK

KINGS IN THE CORNER
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR

FAMILY FEUD

WORD GAMES

EVENING MOVIE
EVENING BOARD GAMES
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MORNING TALK

THE ARBORS NEWS
EXERCISE CLUB

INDOOR GOLF

MAH JONGG CLUB
DRAWING WITH LORETTA
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR

WHO WANTS T0 BE A MILLIONAIRE
EVENING MOVIE
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28 TAKEOUT TUESDAY

9:30  CANDID CAMERA CLASSICS
10:00 NEWS AND VIEWS
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB
11:00 GROUP WALK
11:00 HISTORY OF ELLIS ISLAND
12:00 TAKE OUT TUESDAY
2:00 DAY ATTHE RACES
2:00 MOVIE MATINEE
3:00 HAPPYHOUR
400 CLASSICHANGMAN
6:00 SPELLING BEE
7:00 EVENING MOVIE
7:00 CASHBINGO
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MUSICENJOYMENT 36
THE ARBORS NEWS
EXERCISE CLUB
TWISTED TWISTER
GROUP WALK

20 QUESTIONS
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR
PICTIONARY
EVENING MOVIE

MUSICENJOYMENT 36
NEWS AND VIEWS
EXERCISE CLUB

GROUP WALK
VOLLEYBALL CHAMPS
LEARN TO PLAY SPADES
POKER CLUB

MOVIE MATINEE
KNITTING CLUB

HAPPY HOUR

REBUS PUZZLES
CONCERTRATION PUZZLES
EVENING MOVIE
CASHBINGO

BAR FITNESS WITH JEFF

MORNING JAZZ
NEWS CURRENTS
EXERCISE CLUB
GROUP WALK

HOOP TACTOE
CREATE A STORY
BAR FITNESS WITH JEFF
MOVIE MATINEE
HAPPYHOUR
CASHBINGO

WORD GAMES
EVENING MOVIE
ARTWITH MYA

MORNING JAZZ
WORD SHAKE UP
EXERCISE CLUB
GROUP WALK
RODGERS AND HAMMERSTEIN
CASHBINGO
MOVIE MATINEE
SATURDAY SOCIAL
JEOPARDY MASTERS
MUSICCONCERT
EVENING MOVIE
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